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COMPLETE SYSTEM

_ vSTEM 1. {1 NO RULE VARIANCE REQUIRED
- L NEW SYSTE 1. @ NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM

2. [} NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE

2. ] REPLACEMENT SYSTEM Aftach New System Vardance Form 2. ] PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
B REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE fIncludes Altamative Tollet)
3. [] EXPANDED SYSTEM Ansch Raplacemant System Variance Form 3. (] ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)
3 B Racmua—s only Local Plumbing - .
4. B SEASONAL CONVERSION Inspecior Approval INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:
« [ Requl(es both State ang Local 4. {71 TREATMENT TANK {ONLY)
5. [J EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM Plumbing Inspector Approval

5. [ HOLDING TANK

F > 6. {3 ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)
IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: 7. [J NON-ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA

ONLY
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 1965 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING (ONLY)
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Replacement_:_? System ':"_Vanance Request

: '*'THE L!MITATIONS or= THE. REPLACEMENT svs'rsm \mmmcs nzouesr

e Thls form shall be attached to an App!icmlon for the proposed repiacemem system whlch Ia In noncompllance wlth the

“Rutes. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request anc! Appllcatlan and may approve lhe Requast ll‘ ali of

:- :Zthe folEowlng reqmrements wlth LPI approval llm!tsteons can be mel

1 Yha replacement system Ia correctlng a malfunctlon or. an unllcensad wastewater dlscharge sys!em

“'2. A replacement system cannot be deslgneci &nd instetiad ln total compllance wllh the Ruies _

3 ThadesignﬁowlsiessihaanGPD S v LT :
.There will be no change in‘use of the atructure

5 ‘The replacement system does not: conmct wlth Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MHSA § 3223) or wlth Mandamry :

"Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811). -
6 The replacement system is deten’nlned by :he Site Evaiuator and LPi to be the most practlcal method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater, ' .

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of

Town Code mf——'f—N “ I ' Permit ‘No. DDDDDE Date Permit tssue;l N

~-month/day/yr.
‘Property Owner's Name: Mﬁ/&/g/v _ Z)uPLé: SS/S _ Tel. No. ___ : _:_
" -System's Localion: /7’/‘95155 éﬁmD/Ut’a _7?04:’)
e s . o Street S S
A UGU.STﬂ f o MAINE. .,
:.:f'.’rdbér'ty'o'\\rner's Address: T o
(it different from above) RR ™1 ISgx 2909

TTown . Sate Zw

Specific lnslructlons to the:

LP: If any of the varfances exceed y0ur approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requlrements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement Systern Varlance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval considaration before issuing a Permit. {Seereverse side for Comments Section and
your signatura}

Site Eveluator: If after completing the Appilcatlon you find that & variance for the proposed replacement system is
neaded, then compiete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Proporty Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaiuator that & varlance to the Rules is required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance request Is due 1o physical limitations of the site and/or soil conditions. Both the Site
Evaluator and the LP have considered the sltelsoil restrictions and have concluded that a reptacament system in totsl
oompllance with the Rutes ls-not possrbls : . . :

The Owner shall sign this, statemenl Therefore hav!nq read both 1his Replacamant Variance Raquasl and !ha anachad_-
Appticatlon { understand that the proposed system is not in totel compliance with the Rules and hereby. release. aII thoss
concerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their ‘duties in & reasonable and: proper manner "

- Iri Iﬁu %Mn | %/ / s

Crie et S 7

roperty Owner’sSIgn ture R Date e |

I _-:m:_s:v" U




Variance Category =i Variance Requested Apt:?\:;loAttF:\Eoiliy Variance Requested to:
-~ Solls ' P N R R L N
“"Soll Profile - - :Ground Water Table " - to 8" SRR ML inches
~Soil Condnlon Cuom U F CRestrictive Layer to 6" inches
from HHE-200 S -Bedrock et e OO : - inches
smback D{gtancen 4o From: . i f Treatment . Disposat Treatment Dispos&!
< (in feen _::-_' R N T Tank o T - Area -Tank oo OB
Polable Water Supp!:esf_'_; 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day | 100a 4 300a | i
L § 2. Weil:< 2000 gal/day
8. Neighbor's 'K _100b ' ~100b
o b Properly QwWner's 50 N 80
3. Water Supply Line See Note ‘&' S
. Wéiérbbdieﬁ 1 'Perennial sy E oep e o 82.
N ol Intermittent 25’ 25 o o :
3. Manmade drainage
difch 15 15
Downhill Siope ...k Greater than 3:1 (33%) g 10
Buildings 1. With basement See Note 15
2. Without basement ‘a' 10
Property Line 5 g

Other Specity:

Footnotes: . o SRR
el This seiback dasiance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2.

" b. A variance 10 reduce the 100 Toot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the nenghbor 5
oy 8 written permission. - -~ .
R { A - Suf!ucuen! dastance shaii be maintaingg to assurwwpe toe of the fill does not extend to the 3:1 slope.

4Vl e

L

v / Sne Evaluator's Signature Date

e Statemént_'-" L

1, ' ' L.Pi tor the Town of
have conducted ‘an;on- snte ingpettign for the proposed replacement system and have determined, to the best of my
" knowledge, that it cannot be installed . in total compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Qrdinances, or the Local
i"Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a resull of my review of the Feplacement System Variance Reguest, the Application, and
©my.on-site investigation, I (check and comptlete either a or b):

I'_i a. {Z approve, — do nol approve) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variarfce
L— .. . _Note:if the LP! does not give his approval, he shall iist his reasons for denial in Comments Section
. ‘below and return to the applicant.
o ' or:
D t. find tha! one of more of the requesied Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL | {0
; . recommend, [ do not recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LPl does

not recommend the Department’s approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as:
to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

" Commems:

LPI's Signature Date

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY:
~The Departmenl has reviewed the. vanance{s) and ( does [J does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,

recommendations or feasons for the Variance denlal, are given in the attached letler.

- 'Signature of the Department

B R T e




'SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION
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Depth of Fill {Upsiope)
Depth of Fill (Downslope)
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LOCATION & DESCRIPTION
NAIL 18 8" F1p TREE A
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